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South 24 Parganas FIRST ADMISSION LIST 2023 
Provisional Meritlist of Sanskrit (Hons.) DATE OF ADMISSION 19/07/2023 TO 21/07/2023
For the Session : 2023-2024 GENERAL
 For General/Un-Reserved Candidates.

Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON MERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553230185 BARSHA RANI PAL WBCHSE 2023 351 BNGG,PHIG, 
2 553230438 SWASTIKA ADAK WBCHSE 2023 333 PHIG,PLSG, 
3 553230282 ASIMA SASMAL WBCHSE 2021 328 BNGG,ENGG, 
4 553230491 RUMA TRIPATHY WBCHSE 2023 325 PHIG,BNGG, 
5 553230117 MONIKA PANDA WBCHSE 2023 324 BNGG,HISG, 
6 553230382 APARNA MANDAL WBCHSE 2023 323 HISG,PLSG, sc:1
7 553230879 SUJIT GURIA WBCHSE 2023 315 PHIG,HISG,  
8 553230511 MRINMOY BERA WBCHSE 2023 312 BNGG,GEOG, sc:2
9 553230274 SUMITA PATRA WBCHSE 2023 310 HISG,PLSG, sc:3
10 553230206 RIMA MAITI WBCHSE 2023 306 BNGG,PHIG, Obc-B:1
11 553231031 RASMANI JANA WBCHSE 2023 304 PHIG,BNGG, 
12 553231124 APARNA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 303 PHIG,BNGG, Obc-B:2
13 553231245 MAHUYA MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 302 PHIG,BNGG,  Obc-B:3
14 553230213 SANCHITA SANTRA WBCHSE 2023 301 BNGG,PHIG, 
15 553231125 SUSMITA DAS WBCHSE 2023 297 BNGG,GEOG, sc:4
16 553230291 SHIPRA RANI NANDA WBCHSE 2023 290 GEOG,PHIG, 
17 553230578 ANUPAMA PANDIT WBCHSE 2023 288 BNGG,HISG,  sc:5
18 553231153 SHREYA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 287 BNGG,PLSG, 
19 553230203 SANGITA DAS WBCHSE 2023 284 BNGG,PHIG, 
20 553231072 TAPATI OJHA WBCHSE 2023 281 GEOG,PLSG,  
21 553230100 ANESHYA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 279 HISG,PHIG, 
22 553230305 SOMASHREE HAZRA WBCHSE 2023 277 BNGG,ENGG, 
23 553230776 MADHUMITA HUTAIT WBCHSE 2023 275 BNGG,PLSG, 
24 553230105 SHRABANTI BIJALI WBCHSE 2023 273 BNGG,ENGG, sc:6
25 553230371 PALLABI MAJI WBCHSE 2023 273 GEOG,BNGG, 



26 553230287 JAYASRI GOL WBCHSE 2023 273 PHIG,BNGG, 
27 553230306 SARASWATI KARAN WBCHSE 2023 272 PHIG,PLSG, 
28 553230986 SABITRI MAJI WBCHSE 2023 268 PLSG, , 
29 553230370 PARAMITA SASMAL WBCHSE 2023 267 BNGG,PLSG, 
30 553230731 SARASWATI BERA WBCHSE 2023 263 BNGG,HISG, 
31 553230042 SRIJITA PATRA WBCHSE 2023 262 BNGG,ENGG, 
32 553231067 NABAMI RANJIT WBCHSE 2023 252 HISG,BNGG,  sc:7
33 553230089 PIU RANI SAU WBCHSE 2023 252 HISG,BNGG, 
34 553231126 SUVENDU GOL WBCHSE 2023 238 BNGG,ENGG, 
35 553230545 SIKHA RANI GIRI WBCHSE 2023 231 PHIG,PLSG, 
36 553230524 BAISHAKHI NAYEK WBCHSE 2023 215 PHIG,HISG, 
37 553230571 SHIKHA RANI BAIDYA WBCHSE 2023 215 BNGG,PHIG, sc:8
38 553230708 PAYEL MAITY WBCHSE 2023 212 BNGG,HISG, 
39 553231202 PARAMITA JANA WBCHSE 2023 208 PLSG,BNGG, sc:9
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Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON MERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553230382 APARNA MANDAL WBCHSE 2023 323 HISG,PLSG, Gen:6
2 553230511 MRINMOY BERA WBCHSE 2023 312 BNGG,GEOG, Gen:8
3 553230274 SUMITA PATRA WBCHSE 2023 310 HISG,PLSG, Gen:9
4 553231125 SUSMITA DAS WBCHSE 2023 297 BNGG,GEOG, Gen:15
5 553230578 ANUPAMA PANDIT WBCHSE 2023 288 BNGG,HISG,  Gen:17
6 553230105 SHRABANTI BIJALI WBCHSE 2023 273 BNGG,ENGG, Gen:24
7 553231067 NABAMI RANJIT WBCHSE 2023 252 HISG,BNGG,  Gen:32
8 553230571 SHIKHA RANI BAIDYA WBCHSE 2023 215 BNGG,PHIG, Gen:37
9 553231202 PARAMITA JANA WBCHSE 2023 208 PLSG,BNGG, Gen:39
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Serial AEN NAME BOARD PASSED ON MERIT POINT SUBJECTS REMARKS
1 553230206 RIMA MAITI WBCHSE 2023 306 BNGG,PHIG, Gen:10
2 553231124 APARNA MAITY WBCHSE 2023 303 PHIG,BNGG, Gen:12
3 553231245 MAHUYA MONDAL WBCHSE 2023 302 PHIG,BNGG,  Gen:13
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